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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 5 January BIS Administrative Committee Videoconference 

Monday, 8 January Meeting with representative of academia (Harvard Frankfurt 

Monday, 8 January Meeting with representatives of German public authority 
(State Ministers of Finance) 

Videoconference 

Tuesday, 9 January BIS Economic Consultative Committee Videoconference 

Tuesday, 9 January BIS Nomination Committee Videoconference 

Wednesday, 10 January BIS Board of Directors Videoconference 

Wednesday, 10 January BIS All Governors Meeting Videoconference 

Thursday, 11 January Meeting with representative of real economy Frankfurt 

Friday, 12 January BIS Global Economy Meeting Videoconference 

Friday, 12 January Meeting with media Videoconference 

Sunday, 14 January Participation in event of Hereditary Prince of Liechtenstein Vaduz 

Monday, 15 January Participation in the World Economic Forum Davos 

Monday, 15 January Meeting with media Davos 

Monday, 15 January Meeting with representatives of financial institution (S&P 
Global) 

Davos 

Monday, 15 January Meeting with representatives of financial institution 
(BlackRock) 

Davos 

Tuesday, 16 January Participation in the World Economic Forum Davos 

Tuesday, 16 January Meeting with media Davos 

Wednesday, 17 January Participation in the World Economic Forum Davos 

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with representative of real economy (Boston Consult-
ing Group) 

Davos 

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with representatives of real economy (Google) Davos 
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Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Goldman 
Sachs) 

Davos 

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with representative of Swiss public authority (State 
Secretariat for International Finance) 

Davos 

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with representative of financial institution (Börse 
Stuttgart) 

Davos 

Wednesday, 17 January Participation in the policy session of Governors Policy Meet-
ing 

Davos 

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with representative of financial institution (Julius Bär 
Bank) 

Davos 

Wednesday, 17 January Speech at Frankfurt Rhein Main Reception Davos 

Saturday, 20 January Meeting with representatives of American public authorities 
(U.S. Treasury and Department of State) 

Frankfurt 

Saturday, 20 January Participation in Burns Supper Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 24 January ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 25 January ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 26 January Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Friday, 26 January BISIH Operational sub-Committee meeting Videoconference 

Monday, 29 January Meeting with representatives of banking association (DSGV) Frankfurt 

Monday, 29 January Meeting with representative of international organisation (BIS) Frankfurt 

Monday, 29 January Meeting with representative of financial institution (KfW Bank-
engruppe) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 30 January Meeting with representatives of civil society (Forum New 
Economy) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 31 January Participation in the Executive Committee Meeting of the Con-
federation of German Employers’ Associations 

Berlin 
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